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75 |k REE4 A TIBATTHH LG 28 2022-04-29 11,188.80 0.00 5,996,382.73
76 g%%ﬁqé AR H 1 5 (2938727292 5022-04-29 1,575.00 0.00 5,997,057.73
77 [T REEAA 10 E LA 2 2022-04-29 3,095.40 0.00 6,001,053.13
78 |WalRiE R4 A AT A A 28 2022-04-29 3,326.40 0.00 6,004,379.53
79 |WCBRE AR 170 R 4 I 2 2022-04-29 2,217.60 0.00 6,006,597.13
80 |4k A N4 A TiiHATIAHAL S 2 5 2022-04-29 6,652.80 0.00 6,013,249.93
81 g%gwgﬁ%m%%ﬁ% (81085-8040 | 5095 04-29 682.00 0.00 6,013,931.93
82 |Wg® T4 A 170 M R4HAL 4 Hf2 8 2022-04-29 10,752.00 0.00 6,024,683.93
83 |Ig® THed A 170 M LIS 205 2022-04-29 1,008.00 0.00 6,025,691.93
84 |4 A LA — e 28 2022-04-29 75,600.00 0.00 6,101,291.93
85 ﬂ%g’zﬁii’?ﬁ%‘ﬂﬁﬁ*%*%lﬁ (2628.11 1 5022 04-29 1,748.14 0.00 6,103,040.07
86 i{%’{”éﬁiifg%“’? L. (16245, 3 2022-04-29 13,338.14 0.00 6,116,378.21
& it 337,663.85 294,957.02
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